7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:25 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Village of Martin’s Additions
Council Meeting
7013 B Brookville Road, Chevy Chase, MD 20815
Agenda for March 20, 2014

CALL TO ORDER
RESIDENTS’ CONCERNS AND CONTRIBUTIONS
ELECTION UPDATE

DISCUSSION OF VMA TREE COMMITTEE MEMBER
SELECTION

FY 2015 BUDGET DISCUSSION: revenues, tax rates and °
expenditures. Presentation of initial budget plans.

PUBLIC HEARING: Ordinance No: 2-14-1 to Amend Section 5-
103 of the Code of Ordinances to exempt the Village from
Application of certain Montgomery County Laws Pertaining to
Canopy Trees.

BUILDING ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT: Beal
Construction Update

FINANCIAL MATTERS: Fleming

Report for the Month of February 2014

Action on Financial Reports, January and February
Amendment to FY 2014 Budget

ACTION ON MINUTES of January 16 and February 20, 2014
MANAGER’S REPORT

Adjournment



