## Village of Martin's Additions Council Meeting 7013 B Brookville Road, Chevy Chase, MD 20815 Agenda for March 20, 2014

7:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
7:30 PM	RESIDENTS' CONCERNS AND CONTRIBUTIONS
7:45 PM	ELECTION UPDATE
8:00 PM	DISCUSSION OF VMA TREE COMMITTEE MEMBER SELECTION
8:15 PM	FY 2015 BUDGET DISCUSSION: revenues, tax rates and `expenditures. Presentation of initial budget plans.
8:45 PM	PUBLIC HEARING: Ordinance No: 2-14-1 to Amend Section 5- 103 of the Code of Ordinances to exempt the Village from Application of certain Montgomery County Laws Pertaining to Canopy Trees.
9:00 PM	BUILDING ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT: Beal Construction Update
9:15 PM	FINANCIAL MATTERS: Fleming Report for the Month of February 2014 Action on Financial Reports, January and February Amendment to FY 2014 Budget
9:25 PM	ACTION ON MINUTES of January 16 and February 20, 2014
9:30 PM	MANAGER'S REPORT
10:00 PM	Adjournment